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W E L C O M E

Book-as-ticket programs (limited seating, registration required) with Jon 
Meacham & David Blight (at 12:00 p.m.) and Barbara Kingsolver & Jan Isenhour 
(at 3:00 p.m.) occur at the Lexington Green Literary Landing. See Map 1, above.

Finding your way around is as easy as 1-2-3! Each 
program is on one of the three maps in this guide.



 MAIN STAGE SCHEDULE (Joseph-Beth upper level)
        The Main Stage Is Sponsored by

10:00 am  Wendell Berry in conversation with Crystal Wilkinson 
11:00 am  Stephen Perrine & Heidi Skolnik discuss � e Whole Body Reset, in partnership with AARP Kentucky
12:00 pm  Uncovering Hidden History: Emily Bingham, Kristina R. Gaddy, Jyoti Th ottam, Tom Clavin, & Amy  
 Argetsinger in conversation
1:00 pm Silas House in conversation with David Arnold 
2:00 pm Geraldine Brooks in conversation with Frank X Walker
3:00 pm Love is…Complicated: Lee Cole, Gwenda Bond, Angela Jackson-Brown, & Jessica Strawser in 
 conversation
4:00 pm Poetry Reading: Frank X Walker, Crystal Wilkinson, Ron Davis, Danni Quintos, Jeremy Paden,   
 Richard Taylor, B. Elizabeth Beck, Melva Sue Priddy, Pauletta Hansel, & Marianne Worthington 

 WRITER’S ROOM SCHEDULE (Joseph-Beth upper level) 
 The Writer’s Room is sponsored by the Spalding University Naslund-Mann Graduate   
 School of Writing & the McClure Family Fund

10:00 am Writing for Kids: “Where Do the Ideas Come From?”: George Ella Lyon, Saadia Faruqi, Brittany 
 Th urman, & Will Hillenbrand in conversation
11:00 am Writing as Homage to Ancestry: DaMaris Hill, Igiaba Scego, Judith Turner-Yamamoto, & Sheila 
 Williams in conversation
12:00 pm Of Mediums & Magic: Greg Howard, Elizabeth Kilcoyne, Helene Dunbar, & Ashley Blooms in 
 conversation
1:00 pm Chronicling Life Outdoors: John N. Maclean, William Hinkebein, & Ron Ellis in conversation with   
 Nana Lampton
2:00 pm Publishing Workshop: Where, How, and What to Submit with Kathleen Driskell 
3:00 pm Writing towards Compassion: Chad Oldfather, Benjamin Gilmer, Amelia Zachry, & Jane Olmsted in  
 conversation 
4:00 pm Cocktail Demonstration with Heather Wibbels 
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KID’S ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE (Joseph-Beth lower level and outside surrounding tent: see Map 3)
10:00 am – noon  Facepainting! 

10:30 am    Story time #1: Melissa Martin & Jessica Young

11:00 am    Costume Contest, judged by Kristin O’Donnell Tubb, Shawn Pryor, Julie 
   Whitney, & Laura Krantz (First Prize = $100 Joseph-Beth gift  card)

11:30 am    Story time #2: Marilyn Sadler, Carmen Oliver, & Christopher Denise

12:00 – 1:00 pm  Pumpkin Decorating with YA authors Kaitlyn Hill & Julia Watts 

12:30 pm   Story time #3: Danica Novgorodoff  & Mary Kay Carson

1:00 pm   Illustration Workshop with T. L. McBeth (Joseph-Beth lower level in the Barn)

1:00 – 2:00 pm  Pumpkin Decorating with children’s authors Doris D. Settles, Amanda Driscoll, & 
   Christopher Denise

1:30 pm   Story time #4: P. Anastasia & Lori Degman

2:00 pm   Creating Comic Characters with Rachel Elliott (Joseph-Beth lower level in the Barn)

3KID’S ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE (Joseph-Beth lower level and outside surrounding tent: see Map 3)

   Whitney, 

Please take a moment 
to complete our survey!
(kybookfestival.org/survey)

Kids 12 and under: get your free book voucher 
from a volunteer in the Children’s Authors 
Tent. Limit 1 voucher per child.

   Christopher Denise



Authors’ Table Numbers by Author Last Name (refer to Map 3)
Tables 4-16: Children’s Authors Tent;    Tables 1-3 and 17-43: Signing Gallery just outside Joseph-Beth in semicircular area;    Tables 44-71: inside Joseph-Beth

* Wendell and Tanya Berry’s signing table is upstairs in the Cooking Section. 
Barbara Kingsolver, Jon Meacham, and David Blight are not available to sign for the public. 3

Author Name Table #
W. Ron Adams 44
Rachael Adams 47
Farrah Alexander 50
P. Anastasia 6
Fred Anderson 44
Amy Argetsinger 69
David Arnold 18
Paul W. Bass 62
B. Elizabeth Beck 39
Chris Belcher 41
David Bell 21
Tanya Amyx Berry Upstairs*
Wendell Berry Upstairs*
Emily Bingham 71
Terry L. Birdwhistell 51
Winfrey P. Blackburn Jr 61
Ashley Blooms 34
Gwenda Bond 30
Hallee Bridgeman 28
Laurie M. Brock 42
Geraldine Brooks 32
Laura Lee Brown 59
Dan Canon 67
Dennis Carrigan 60
Mary Kay Carson 5
Annette Saunooke Clapsaddle 24
Tom Clavin 70
Lee Cole 33
Jerry M. Coleman 56
Bobi Conn 27
Kevin Cook 45
de de Cox 29
Debbie Dadey 16
Ron Davis 35
Lori Degman 10
Christopher Denise 9
Eric Deters 48
St. Clair Detrick-Jules 60
Arwen Donahue 40
Amanda Driscoll 9
Kathleen Driskell 52
Del Duduit 45
Helene Dunbar 19
Rachel Elliott 14
Ron Ellis 66
Michael Embry 23
Kelcey Ervick 41
Saadia Faruqi 13
Walter Foreman 60

Author Name Table #
Ann H. Gabhart 27
Kristina R. Gaddy 71
R. Scott Gill 61
Benjamin Gilmer 2
Ann Hagedorn 70
Pauletta Hansel 38
Terry Hatton 46
Chris Helvey 23
Heather Henson 19
Christine Elizabeth Herren 7
Tracy Hilander 55
Kaitlyn Hill 17
DaMaris B. Hill 39
Will Hillenbrand 11
William Hinkebein 65
William F. Holland Jr 48
Silas House 34
Greg Howard 15
Susan Harris Howell 49
John Huang 45
Angela Jackson-Brown 31
R.J. Jacobs 22
Elizabeth Kilcoyne 18
Jason Koger 47
Laura Krantz 15
Art Lander 65
Mallory Lewis & Lamb Chop 52
Susan E. Lindsey 68
George Ella Lyon 8
John N. Maclean 66
Luke Manget 64
Melissa Martin 4
Travis L. Martin 49
Bobbie Ann Mason 25
T. L. McBeth 4
Catherine McKenzie 22
Keven McQueen 63
Danica Novgorodoff 5
Foster Ockerman Jr 61
Chad Oldfather 40
Carmen Oliver 10
Jane Olmstead 3
Jenny O'Neill 21
Timothy A. Pack 6
Jeremy Paden 37
Bryan Paiement 58
Richard Parker 63
Lo Patrick 24
Mary Perdue 54

Author Name Table #
Stephen Perrine 57
Melba Sue Priddy 38
Bryan Prosek 20
Shawn Pryor 14
Beth Pugh 43
Danni Quintos 36
Mark Reese 64
Wilfred Reilly 67
Jeremy Rice 46
Donald A. Ritchie 51
Sherry Robinson 26
Christopher Rowe 30
Randolph Paul Runyon 55
Marilyn Sadler 8
Igiaba Scego 31
John Schaaf 62
Robert Schrage 62
Doris Dearen Settles 7
Lenny Shulman 53
C.W. Shumate 28
Heidi Skolnik 57
Lynn Slaughter 20
Georgia Green Stamper 50
Sheila Stovall 43
Jessica Strawser 33
Richard Taylor 3
Mary Ann Taylor-Hall 1
Nancy Stearns Theiss 54
Gwinn Thompson 56
Jyoti Thottam 68
Brittany J. Thurman 11
Kristin O'Donnell Tubb 13
Judith Turner-Yamamoto 26
Paul Volponi 53
Jayne Moore Waldrop 25
Frank X Walker 36
Steven Walker 56
Julia Watts 17
Charles Dodd White 1
Julie Whitney 12
Heather Wibbels 58
Crystal Wilkinson 35
Sheila Williams 32
Steve Wilson 59
Sarah Winter 12
Marianne Worthington 37
Jessica Young 16
Amelia Zachry 2
Stan "JR" Zerkowski 42

Why are some names are in purple? Visit the Info Desk near the front entrance on the upper level to compete in our Readers’ Cup! 


